PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Independence Large Wall Light
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Rugged traditional aluminum die cast housing provides proven
�environmental protection for LED modules. Traditional fixture

DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING DETAIL
ORDERING INFORMATION
WD 7L 45K
PRODUCT
SERIES
LUMEN
PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
WD = Large Wall
Light
7L = 7,000 �Lumens
10L = 10,000 �Lumens
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank = Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
PH = 480V Button
Photocontrol
Blank =
120-277
4 = 480V
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
*optional with adder
EB = Emergency
Back-up
SP = Surge
Protection
Independence Series
Large Wall Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen
Package
CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
BUG
Rating
Replaces
Up ToDelivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
7L 80 6,046 114 6,933 124 6,933 124 6,933 124 56 B1-U4-G4 400W MH
10L 80 9,958 122 9,958 122 9,958 122 9,958 122 82 B1-U5-G5 400W MH